



\$4,203,084.20

Alternate 1							
SECTION E: SANITARY SEWER SERVICE LINING ALT 1							
Line Number	Number	Description	Unit	Contract Quantity	bidUnitPrice	bidTotal	
	124	SPEC PROV/000011	CHEMICAL GROUT	GAL	275	\$26.38	\$7,254.50
	125	SPEC PROV/000012	SEAL 9" MAIN TO 6" LATERAL W/ 3' BLADDER	EACH	55	\$211.00	\$11,605.00
						Total: \$18,859.50	
Totals							
BidTotal							
						\$18,859.50	
Alternate 2							
SECTION F: SANITARY SEWER WYE LINERS ALT 2							
Line Number	Number	Description	Unit	Contract Quantity	bidUnitPrice	bidTotal	
	126	SPEC PROV/000010	SERVICE WYE LINER - 9" MAIN X 6" WYE	EACH	55	\$2,822.13	\$155,217.15
Totals							
BidTotal							
						\$155,217.15	
Totals							
BidTotal							
						\$4,377,160.85	

275	0	\$21.00	\$5,775.00	\$1,479.50
55	0	\$408.00	\$22,440.00	-\$10,835.00
				-\$9,355.50
55	0	\$3,043.00	\$167,365.00	-\$12,147.85

RED = 2021 LESS THAN 2020  
 GREEN = 2021 MORE THAN 2020